# L2000337573

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	<del></del>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

Mauwallyn



200352880572

09/30/30--01013--003 \*\*195.00

2020 NOT -2 AM 8: 1

#### COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing S Division of O		٠	•	•	
STIR I	FCT. PRODU	ICTIVE SERVICES LLC				
2000	ECT:	(Name of Re	sulting F	londa Lii	nited Co	ompany)
						and fees are submitted to convert an "Other accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please	return all corr	respondence concernir	ng this r	natter to	):	
CHAD	MICHAEL PAL	CIC				
		(Contact Person)				
PROD	UCTIVE SERVI	ICES LLC				
	<del></del>	(Firm/Company)				
2148 F	PICKARD LN					
		(Address)				
NORT	H PORT FL 342	286				
		City, State and Zip Code)				
chad.p	alcic@gmail.co	•				
E-m	ail Address: (to b	oe used for future annual re	port noti	ifications)	<del></del>	
For fu	rther informati	on concerning this ma	tter, ple	ease call	:	
CHAD	MICHAEL PAL	CIC	nt f	724	, 317	7-6577
<del></del>	(Name of Conta	act Person)	, (	Area Coc	<u>)</u> le) (Da	aytime Telephone Number)
		for the following amou a bank located in the			proces	ssed by this office must be payable in US
(\$25 for & \$125	0.00 Filing Fees Conversion for Articles nization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status		80.00 Filir ertified C		Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
	Mailing Add New Filing S Division of C P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, 1	ection orporations 7			New Divis The G	et Address: Filing Section sion of Corporations Centre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303



October 20, 2020

CHAD MICHAEL PALCIC 2148 PICKARD LN NORTH PORT, FL 34286

SUBJECT: PRODUCTIVE SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: W20000121147

We have received your document for PRODUCTIVE SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$185.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

P200000045207-PRODUCTIVE SERVICES INC,

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott Regulatory Specialist II New Filings Section

Letter Number: 120A00020740

2020 NOV -2 PK 1:11

#### **COVER LETTER**

ΓO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	· •	
DDADHOTIVE OF DVIOSO 11 O	1. 0	<b>N</b>
SUBJECT: (Name of Resulti	ing Florida Limite	- Adventuces LLC ed Company)
The enclosed Articles of Conversion, Articles Business Entity" into a "Florida Limited Liab		on, and fees are submitted to convert an "Other" in accordance with s. 605.1045, F.S.
Please return all correspondence concerning the	his matter to:	
CHAD MICHAEL PALCIC		
(Contact Person)		
PRODUCTIVE SERVICES LLC		
(Firm/Company)		
2148 PICKARD LN		
(Address)		
NORTH PORT FL 34286		
(City, State and Zip Code)		
chad.palcic@gmail.com		
E-mail Address: (to be used for future annual repor	t notifications)	
For further information concerning this matter	r, please call:	
CHAÐ MICHAEL PALCIC	724 ,	317-6577
(Name of Contact Person)	`	(Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: lollars and drawn on a bank located in the Un		rocessed by this office must be payable in US
	JS180.00 Filing I nd Certified Copy	
Mailing Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	1	Street Address: New Filing Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

NHS11 (7/17)

Tallahassee, FL 32314

#### **Articles of Conversion**

A section of the section of

For

#### "Other Business Entity"

Into

#### Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: PRODUCTIVE SERVICES LLC
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
04/01/2013 on
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
PRODUCTIVE SERVICES LLC BARCHON ADVENTURES LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:  (The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.
6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.
2020 MOY -2 AM

Signed this 22rd day of Seftenson	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	ited Liability Company:
Signature of Authorized Representative:	<u>/</u>
Printed Name: CHAD MICHAEL PALCIC	Title: SOLE MEMBER
	Title:
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s)]
Signature:	
Printed Name: CHAD MICHAEL PALCIC	Title: SOLE MEMBER
Signature:Printed Name:	Tid
Timed Name.	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:Printed Name:	
rinted Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:
f Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or	Officer
f Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In-	corporator must sign.
f Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili	ty Partnership:
Signature of one General Partner.	
CElouido Limitad Dantmanskin au Limitad Linkili	And I declared Declare confiden
f Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili Signatures of ALL General Partners.	ty Limited Partnersnip:
All others:	
Signature of an authorized person.	
Sees:	
Amister of Community	225.00
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy:	\$125.00 \$30.00 (Ontional)
Certificate of Status:	\$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)
Continente of Giards.	φυίου (Φριιοπαι)

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company	is:	
PRODUCTIVE SERVICES LLC Arch.  (Must contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<u>.                                    </u>
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the	e principal office of the Limited	l Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
2148 PICKARD LN NORTH PORT FL 34286	2148 PICKARD LN NORTH PORT FL 34286	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registe (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Rebusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)		
The name and the Florida street address of the	ne registered agent are:	
<u>   Cristine</u> }	AICi C	
2148 Pidea Florida street address (I	P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
North Port	FL 34286 Zip	
Having been named as registered agent an liability company at the place designated registered agent and agree to act in this cap statutes relating to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as	d in this certificate, I hereby acc pacity. I further agree to comply te performance of my duties, an	rept the appointment as wwith the provisions of al d I am familiar with and
Registered Agent's S	Signature (REQUIRED)	© . 2020
	INUED)	FRED  NOV -2 AM 8: 1  NOV -2 AM 8: 1

#### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability ' Company: 1 . . .

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager			
SOLE MEMBER	CHAD MICHAEL PALCIC		
OOCE WEMBER	2148 PICKARD LN		
	NORTH PORT FL 34286		
	1011111 011112 34200		
<del></del>			
(I be			
(Use attachment if necessary)			
CLEW OIL			
CLE V: Other provisions, if any.			
<del></del>			
DECHINED CLOS LEUNE A			
REQUIRED SIGNATURE			
10 / 1	_		
	<u></u>		
Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member		
I his document is executed in accordance	with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, I am aware that ment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felor		
as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ment to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felof		
CHAD MICHAEL PALCIC			

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

• • •

## COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

09/28/2020

#### TO ALL WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME, GREETING:

LDO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT.

Productive Services LLC

is duly registered as a Pennsylvania Limited Liability Company under the laws of the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania and remains subsisting so far as the records of this office show, as of the date herein.

LDO FURTHER CERTIFY THAT this Subsistence Certificate shall not imply that all fees, taxes and penalties owed to the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania are paid.

COLUMN TO THE CO

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of the Secretary's Office to be affixed, the day and year above written

Secretary of the Commonwealth

Certification Number: TSC200928090219-1

Verify this certificate online at http://www.corporations.pa.gov/orders/verify

وملائي